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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Result
Sprint classic

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2008
Starttime 12:15 Endtime 15:00

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2111

Jury
TD - FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD . FIS Ass. TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Chief of Competition WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Schwendt 1,0 1 Lap
Schwendt 1,3 1 Lap
Technique: classic

HD
7 m

18 m

MC
7 m

18 m

TC
15 m
30 m

Ladies U 18 1,0 km
RG St.Nr. CODE NAME JG NOC Time Beh. Points

1 58 3205261 GRUBER Anja 1991 GER 2:55.18 00.00 Qualified
2 36 3205260 SCHICHO Elisabeth 1991 GER 2:58.12 02.94 20,14 Qualified
3 46 3205235 SCHARSCHMIDT Lisa 1992 GER 2:58.31 03.13 21,44 Qualified
4 55 3055065 MAYERHOFER Veronika 1992 AUT 2:58.61 03.43 23,50 Qualified
5 35 3565035 ERZEN Anja 1992 SLO 2:59.01 03.83 26,24 Qualified
6 53 3055085 SCHWARZ Nathalie 1993 AUT 2:59.17 03.99 27,33 Qualified
7 37 3385017 BROZNIC Nina 1991 CRO 3:00.35 05.17 35,42 Qualified
8 44 3205259 HOECK Christina-Lisa 1991 GER 3:00.82 05.64 38,63 Qualified
9 42 3205237 TEUCHER Madlen 1992 GER 3:01.29 06.11 41,85 Qualified

10 52 3665046 NEDYUKHINA Maryia 1992 BLR 3:01.69 06.51 44,59 Qualified
11 57 3205201 NIGLIS Theresa 1991 GER 3:02.40 07.22 49,46 Qualified
12 49 3205240 WUNDERLICH Franziska 1992 GER 3:05.30 10.12 69,32 Qualified
13 59 3205298 EICHHORN Theresa 1992 GER 3:06.08 10.90 74,67 not Qualified
14 48 3495068 MORRAL Berta 1992 SPA 3:07.60 12.42 85,08 not Qualified
15 41 3565037 SEVERRUS Eva 1992 SLO 3:09.38 14.20 97,27 not Qualified
16 33 3665049 MIKHAJLOVA Ilona 1992 BLR 3:13.34 18.16 124,40 not Qualified
17 50 3565040 KLEMENCIC Eva 1992 SLO 3:14.61 19.43 133,10 not Qualified
18 47 3055076 EDELBAUER Sandra 1992 AUT 3:18.19 23.01 157,62 not Qualified
19 56 3495066 LOPEZ Maialen 1992 SPA 3:23.95 28.77 197,08 not Qualified
20 40 3495050 VIGO Berta 1991 SPA 3:24.39 29.21 200,09 not Qualified
21 43 3055078 MALLE Johanna 1991 AUT 3:29.03 33.85 231,88 not Qualified
22 45 3665050 ZHYHANAVA Volha 1991 BLR 3:32.90 37.72 258,39 not Qualified

Jury Protocol

DNS

34 3055087 BERGHOFER Anja 1993
38 3205302 JACOB Helene 1992
39 3055088 HAUSER Lisa 1993
51 3055082 HARTWEGER Fabienne 1992
54 3565039 RAZINGER Nika 1993
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Result
Sprint classic

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2008
Starttime 12:15 Endtime 15:00

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2111

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): -1°C
Air temperature (End): -1°c
Snow temperature: -2,5°C
Snow: compact
Weather: light

TD - FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Sectretary
WOERTER Leo (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 27
Ranked: 22
DNS: 5
DNF: 0
DSQ: 0
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Result
Sprint classic

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2008
Starttime 12:30 Endtime 14:50

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2112

Jury
TD - FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD . FIS Ass. TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Chief of Competition WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Schwendt 1,0 1 Lap
Schwendt 1,3 1 Lap
Technique: classic

HD
7 m

18 m

MC
7 m

18 m

TC
15 m
30 m

Ladies U 20 1,0 km
RG St.Nr. CODE NAME JG NOC Time Beh. Points

1 89 3205225 ANGER Lucia 1991 GER 2:47.16 00.00 Qualified
2 90 3205174 MENDE Esther 1990 GER 2:47.58 00.42 Qualified
3 88 3205224 KOLB Hanna 1991 GER 2:47.91 00.75 Qualified
4 98 3205135 GATTERMANN Katharina 1989 GER 2:53.66 06.50 Qualified
5 91 3205176 RINGWALD Sandra 1990 GER 2:53.82 06.66 Qualified
6 93 3565034 CEBASEK Alenka 1989 SLO 2:57.34 10.18 Qualified
7 96 3205125 THOMAS Sandra 1989 GER 2:58.23 11.07 Qualified
8 92 3055052 WEGSCHEIDER Martina 1989 AUT 2:58.48 11.32 Qualified
9 87 3205108 KRAUSE Jessica 1989 GER 3:05.94 18.78 Qualified

10 95 3055068 DUERINGER Ramona 1989 AUT 3:06.46 19.30 Qualified
11 94 3385016 MALEC Vedrana 1990 CRO 3:12.91 25.75 Qualified
12 97 3665040 RYZHANKOVA Maryna 1990 BLR 3:15.02 27.86 Qualified

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): -1 °C
Air temperature (End): -1°C
Snow temperature: -2,5°C
Snow: compact
Weather: light

TD - FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Sectretary
WOERTER Leo (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 12
Ranked: 12
DNS: 0
DNF: 0
DSQ: 0
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Result
Sprint classic

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2008
Starttime 12:30 Endtime 14:50

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2112

Jury
TD - FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD . FIS Ass. TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Chief of Competition WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Schwendt 1,0 1 Lap
Schwendt 1,3 1 Lap
Technique: classic

HD
7 m

18 m

MC
7 m

18 m

TC
15 m
30 m

Ladies 1,0 km
RG St.Nr. CODE NAME JG NOC Time Beh. Points

1 83 3055066 SMUTNA Katerina 1983 AUT 2:40.71 00.00 Qualified
2 70 3485023 JAMBAEVA Tatjana 1980 RUS 2:43.23 02.52 18,82 Qualified
3 60 3205080 SCHNEIDER Franziska 1986 GER 2:45.45 04.74 35,39 Qualified
4 81 3515071 PICHARD Lena 1986 SUI 2:46.04 05.33 39,80 Qualified
5 74 1281564 BADILATTI Ursina 1982 SUI 2:46.05 05.34 39,87 Qualified
6 77 3205037 RUF Marion 1985 GER 2:48.32 07.61 56,82 Qualified
7 82 3515087 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 1987 SUI 2:48.39 07.68 57,35 Qualified
8 65 3665012 NAFRANOVICH Iryna 1984 BLR 2:49.77 09.06 67,65 Qualified
9 80 3055047 MUSCHET Kerstin 1988 AUT 2:49.90 09.19 68,62 Qualified

10 85 3565014 JEZERSEK Barbara 1986 SLO 2:50.17 09.46 70,64 Qualified
11 72 3205114 MUELLER Jessica 1988 GER 2:50.31 09.60 71,68 Qualified
12 61 3205075 HERRMANN Denise 1988 GER 2:50.43 09.72 72,58 Qualified
13 64 3665043 KAMOZKAIA Evgenia 1985 BLR 2:51.03 10.32 77,06 not Qualified
14 79 3565001 BENEDICIC Maja 1982 SLO 2:51.53 10.82 80,79 not Qualified
15 86 3495008 ORGUE Laura 1986 SPA 2:52.19 11.48 85,72 not Qualified
16 73 3785000 TERENTJEVA Irina 1984 LTU 2:52.51 11.80 88,11 not Qualified
17 78 3295034 BACHMANN Valentina 1985 ITA 2:52.51 11.80 88,11 not Qualified
18 69 3095004 MALCHEVA Teodora 1983 BUL 2:55.49 14.78 110,36 not Qualified
19 63 3665028 DUBAREZAVA Nastassia 1985 BLR 2:55.65 14.94 111,55 not Qualified
20 71 3295080 IELLICI Daniela 1986 ITA 2:56.87 16.16 120,66 not Qualified
21 67 3465005 LEANCA Gabriela 1986 ROU 2:57.02 16.31 121,78 not Qualified
22 84 3295147 PELLEGRINI Sara 1986 ITA 2:58.50 17.79 132,84 not Qualified
23 75 3665025 HRAKOVICH Yana 1988 BLR 3:02.89 22.18 165,62 not Qualified
24 76 3295077 ANTONELLI Barbara 1986 ITA 3:05.00 24.29 181,37 not Qualified
25 68 3095010 GRIGOROVA Antonia 1986 BUL 3:06.70 25.99 194,06 not Qualified
26 62 3665033 STARAVOITAVA Maryia 1986 BLR 3:07.17 26.46 197,57 not Qualified

Jury Protocol

DNS

66 3565000 SOKLIC Mirjam 1983
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Result
Sprint classic

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2008
Starttime 12:30 Endtime 14:50

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2112

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): -1 °C
Air temperature (End): -1°C
Snow temperature: -2,5°C
Snow: compact
Weather: light

TD - FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Sectretary
WOERTER Leo (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 27
Ranked: 26
DNS: 1
DNF: 0
DSQ: 0



Jury
TD - FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD . FIS Ass. TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Chief of Competition WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Schwendt 1,0 1 Lap
Schwendt 1,3 1 Lap
classic
Penalty: 95.34

HD
7 m

18 m

MC
7 m

18 m

TC
15 m
30 m
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Result
Sprint Qualifikation classic

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2008
Starttime 10:00
Endtime 10:52

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2110

LADIES 1,0 km
RK BiB. CODE NAME YoB NOC Time Beh. Points

1 83 3055066 SMUTNA Katerina 1983 AUT 2:40.71 00.00

2 70 3485023 JAMBAEVA Tatjana 1980 RUS 2:43.23 02.52 18,82

3 60 3205080 SCHNEIDER Franziska 1986 GER 2:45.45 04.74 35,39

4 81 3515071 PICHARD Lena 1986 SUI 2:46.04 05.33 39,80

5 74 1281564 BADILATTI Ursina 1982 SUI 2:46.05 05.34 39,87

6 89 3205225 ANGER Lucia 1991 GER 2:47.16 06.45 48,16

7 90 3205174 MENDE Esther 1990 GER 2:47.58 06.87 51,30

8 88 3205224 KOLB Hanna 1991 GER 2:47.91 07.20 53,76

9 77 3205037 RUF Marion 1985 GER 2:48.32 07.61 56,82

10 82 3515087 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 1987 SUI 2:48.39 07.68 57,35

11 65 3665012 NAFRANOVICH Iryna 1984 BLR 2:49.77 09.06 67,65

12 80 3055047 MUSCHET Kerstin 1988 AUT 2:49.90 09.19 68,62

13 85 3565014 JEZERSEK Barbara 1986 SLO 2:50.17 09.46 70,64

14 72 3205114 MUELLER Jessica 1988 GER 2:50.31 09.60 71,68

15 61 3205075 HERRMANN Denise 1988 GER 2:50.43 09.72 72,58

16 64 3665043 KAMOZKAIA Evgenia 1985 BLR 2:51.03 10.32 77,06

17 79 3565001 BENEDICIC Maja 1982 SLO 2:51.53 10.82 80,79

18 86 3495008 ORGUE Laura 1986 SPA 2:52.19 11.48 85,72

19 73 3785000 TERENTJEVA Irina 1984 LTU 2:52.51 11.80 88,11

20 78 3295034 BACHMANN Valentina 1985 ITA 2:52.51 11.80 88,11

21 98 3205135 GATTERMANN Katharina 1989 GER 2:53.66 12.95 96,70

22 91 3205176 RINGWALD Sandra 1990 GER 2:53.82 13.11 97,89

23 58 3205261 GRUBER Anja 1991 GER 2:55.18 14.47 108,05

24 69 3095004 MALCHEVA Teodora 1983 BUL 2:55.49 14.78 110,36

25 63 3665028 DUBAREZAVA Nastassia 1985 BLR 2:55.65 14.94 111,55

26 71 3295080 IELLICI Daniela 1986 ITA 2:56.87 16.16 120,66

27 67 3465005 LEANCA Gabriela 1986 ROU 2:57.02 16.31 121,78

28 93 3565034 CEBASEK Alenka 1989 SLO 2:57.34 16.63 124,17

29 36 3205260 SCHICHO Elisabeth 1991 GER 2:58.12 17.41 130,00

30 96 3205125 THOMAS Sandra 1989 GER 2:58.23 17.52 130,82

31 46 3205235 SCHARSCHMIDT Lisa 1992 GER 2:58.31 17.60 131,42

32 92 3055052 WEGSCHEIDER Martina 1989 AUT 2:58.48 17.77 132,69

33 84 3295147 PELLEGRINI Sara 1986 ITA 2:58.50 17.79 132,84

34 55 3055065 MAYERHOFER Veronika 1992 AUT 2:58.61 17.90 133,66

35 35 3565035 ERZEN Anja 1992 SLO 2:59.01 18.30 136,64

36 53 3055085 SCHWARZ Nathalie 1993 AUT 2:59.17 18.46 137,84

37 37 3385017 BROZNIC Nina 1991 CRO 3:00.35 19.64 146,65

38 44 3205259 HOECK Christina-Lisa 1991 GER 3:00.82 20.11 150,16

39 42 3205237 TEUCHER Madlen 1992 GER 3:01.29 20.58 153,67

40 52 3665046 NEDYUKHINA Maryia 1992 BLR 3:01.69 20.98 156,65

41 57 3205201 NIGLIS Theresa 1991 GER 3:02.40 21.69 161,96

42 75 3665025 HRAKOVICH Yana 1988 BLR 3:02.89 22.18 165,62

43 76 3295077 ANTONELLI Barbara 1986 ITA 3:05.00 24.29 181,37
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Result
Sprint Qualifikation classic

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2008
Starttime 10:00
Endtime 10:52

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 2110

LADIES 1,0 km
RK BiB. CODE NAME YoB NOC Time Beh. Points

44 49 3205240 WUNDERLICH Franziska 1992 GER 3:05.30 24.59 183,61

45 87 3205108 KRAUSE Jessica 1989 GER 3:05.94 25.23 188,39

46 59 3205298 EICHHORN Theresa 1992 GER 3:06.08 25.37 189,43

47 95 3055068 DUERINGER Ramona 1989 AUT 3:06.46 25.75 192,27

48 68 3095010 GRIGOROVA Antonia 1986 BUL 3:06.70 25.99 194,06

49 62 3665033 STARAVOITAVA Maryia 1986 BLR 3:07.17 26.46 197,57

50 48 3495068 MORRAL Berta 1992 SPA 3:07.60 26.89 200,78

51 41 3565037 SEVERRUS Eva 1992 SLO 3:09.38 28.67 214,08

52 94 3385016 MALEC Vedrana 1990 CRO 3:12.91 32.20 240,43

53 33 3665049 MIKHAJLOVA Ilona 1992 BLR 3:13.34 32.63 243,64

54 50 3565040 KLEMENCIC Eva 1992 SLO 3:14.61 33.90 253,13

55 97 3665040 RYZHANKOVA Maryna 1990 BLR 3:15.02 34.31 256,19

56 47 3055076 EDELBAUER Sandra 1992 AUT 3:18.19 37.48 279,86

57 56 3495066 LOPEZ Maialen 1992 SPA 3:23.95 43.24 322,87

58 40 3495050 VIGO Berta 1991 SPA 3:24.39 43.68 326,15

59 43 3055078 MALLE Johanna 1991 AUT 3:29.03 48.32 360,80

60 45 3665050 ZHYHANAVA Volha 1991 BLR 3:32.90 52.19 389,70

Jury Protocol

DNS

34 3055087 BERGHOFER Anja 1993
38 3205302 JACOB Helene 1992
39 3055088 HAUSER Lisa 1993
51 3055082 HARTWEGER Fabienne 1992
54 3565039 RAZINGER Nika 1993
66 3565000 SOKLIC Mirjam 1983
99 3660036 MIKHAILOUSKI Yury 1989

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): -1°C
Air temperature (End): -1°c
Snow temperature: -2,5°C
Snow: compact
Weather: light

TD - FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Sectretary
WOERTER Leo (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 67
Ranked: 60
DNS: 7
DNF: 0
DSQ: 0



Jury
TD - FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD . FIS Ass. TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Chief of Competition WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Schwendt 1,0 1 Lap
Schwendt 1,3 1 Lap
Technique: classic

HD
7 m

18 m

MC
7 m

18 m

TC
15 m
30 m
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Penalty
Sprint Qualifikation classic

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2008
Starttime 10:00
Endtime 10:52

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex:

Wetterdaten
Lufttemperatur (Start): 
Lufttemperatur (Ziel):
Schneetemperatur:
Schnee:

TD - FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Sectretary
WOERTER Leo (AUT)

LADIES
Rg. St.Nr. Code Name Jg NOC Points Used

1 83 3055066 SMUTNA Katerina 1983 AUT 37,98 37,98
2 70 3485023 JAMBAEVA Tatjana 1980 RUS 249,17 160,00
3 60 3205080 SCHNEIDER Franziska 1986 GER --- 160,00
4 81 3515071 PICHARD Lena 1986 SUI 125,08 125,08
5 74 1281564 BADILATTI Ursina 1982 SUI 194,47 160,00

Summe: 357,53
Summe / 3.75 = Zuschlag: 95,34
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